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10BASE-T: Cat3,4,5 UTP (<100 meter)
100BASE-TX: Catb or later UTP(<100 meter)

ML LR AL

1000BASE-T: Cathe/6 or later UTP(<100 meter)

2500BASE-T: Cat6A or later UTP(<100 meter)

FIKSEP/JiJRSEP+ HeFH: 0, BRAAELE ik, FERN, (gl R/ 28, B
o6 R .

/AR, 1O
D AR/ 3 Turbo #4 2. 5G Yo EY & K 4HER

SR —— TAERK: 850nm , fE4PESS: 0~500M; 850nm , fEHIFEES: 0~300M (10G);
T B —— TAEP K 1310nm, FEHIEEES: 0~40KM;

TAEP:  1550nm, FEHIFEE: 0~120KM .

WA L3

IEEE802. 3 10BASE-T; IEEE802.31 10Base-T;
TEEE802. 3u 100Base-TX;

TEEE802. 3ab 1000Base—T;

X 25 B 18 IEEE802. 3z 1000Base—X;

TEEE802. 3bz 2. 5GBase—T;

TEEE802. 3ae 10GBase—SR/LR;
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AEAHIR P IR —40~+75° C; 5%~95% RH Tohtsh
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ANIR S (LWHD 440%270%44mm
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2RI B 10/19 ~FHLHE 223

7= AAE S AR

EﬁJﬁ [} Igjj_?-? 4KV 8/20US;

DRI By sEde: 1P30
3C;
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FCC Part 15 ; RoHS;
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SCREHET L) VLAN

EFHET MAC Mk VLAN

VLAN Y FF Voice VLAN

Y FF Access. Trunk. Hybrid =Fh2Hus DL E
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SCHFF P PR BS T AL
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S HF Diff-Serv QoS

BN 1 3CRE 8 N BAS

CHF 802. 1p/DSCP A5t 2% bt
SCREBAFIEFENLA (SPy WRR. SP+WRR)

LRSS ZibRid Mark/Remark

SCRER TR L R

SRR TR E )

SCREHE T I PR

SCHRF L2~L4 it yEThaE, W] LAULACH SCHT 80 A-715, $RALEE T-U5 MAC Mk, H A MAC
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Tt RIR
B EivR=s £ AL
2630 SFP Yeisith, 1.25G, LML 850nm, FEHIFEES: 550m, LC 4% .
[, SH DDV Ihf, & FFHGRIE. ”
2632 SFP S, 1.25G, BAREMLF 1310nm, FEHIFERS: 20km, LC .
PEIT, SRR DDM ZhAE, K RRRGRIE. 8
2612.T SFP S, 1.25G, BAREEALT TX1310nm/RX1550nm, &R ES . .
1. 256 20km, LCHEMI, SHF DDMINAY, 2 HHEdkim. 2
et 2613.R SFP Yeiidh, 1.256G, BARIEALF TX1550nm/RX1310nm, fEHIFHES: -
- 20km, LCHEIT, 4% DDMIhAE, S HFHIRHE. A
SFP S, 1.25G, BAREEALT TX1310nm/RX1550nm, f&4PHES .
2612-T-SC N . ‘ R
20km, SC#E, S¢4% DDM Ihfig, Hr#ki.
SFP Yefkid, 1.25G, BAREEALT TX1550nm/RX1310nm, {&HiFRES.
2613-R-SC . \ R
20km, SC #2111, SZHF DDM Ihfig, CHRHRI.
F 2633 1. 25G SFP JtAH%% 10/100/1000M RJ45 P, (FefH) H
6630 SFP+Y:HEiHR, 10G, LRI 850nm, fE4iFEES: 300m, LC B, .
SCHE DDM ThAE, SRR ”
7832 SFP+Y6HEER, 10G, BRMIXNET 1310nm, (EHIFEES: 20km, LCH: -
106 36 1, SO DDM Zhfig, SCRARE. A
FeiH 7832.33 SFP+J:Aid, 106, BAREEALT TX1330nm/RX1270nm, f&4EH - .
- 20km, LCH:I1, 345 DDMIhAE, SCHFHIRIE. A
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7832-27 . \ H
20km, LCE2I, SZHF DDM Ihfig, CHRHGRI.
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